
July 2016 Shopping List

$32.99

$31.99

$31.99

$29.99

$27.99

$25.99

$22.99

$14.99

$19.99

$19.99

$17.99

$17.99

$9.99

$13.99

$12.99

$11.99

$9.99

$8.99

$7.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$17.99

$9.00

$16.99

$16.99

Die-namics:

Birthday Speech Bubbles

Blueprints 30

Beary Special Birthday - Birdie Brown

Big Birthday Balloons

You're Rawr-some

Gift Box Cover-Up

Pop-Up Elements Wide

Pop-Up Elements Narrow

Flashy Florals

Celebrate with Cake - Lisa Johnson Design

Happy Birthday Centerpieces

Stitched Banner Alphabet - Laina Lamb Design

Stitched Banner Numbers - Laina Lamb Design

Time for the Bubbly - Who’s that Girl?

Happy Birthday to You

Oval Shadows

Cupcake Day - Pure Innocence

Chevron Fringe

Thanks & Hello

Stamps:

Beary Special Birthday - Birdie Brown

You're Rawr-some

Birthday Speech Bubbles

Flashy Florals

Big Birthday Sentiments

Time for the Bubbly - Who’s that Girl?

Celebrate with Cake - Lisa Johnson Design

Cupcake Day - Pure Innocence

Scattered Surface Background

Transparent Triangles Background

Stencils:

Big Balloons

Patterned Paper:

Tiny Check 

Watercolor Wash Brights

$5.50

$5.99

$5.99

My �sh List

Happy Birthday
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)


