

July 2016 Shopping List

(before shipping and tax)

Die-namics:		Stencils:
Birthday Speech Bubbles	\$32.99	Big Balloons \$5.50
Blueprints 30	\$31.99	
Beary Special Birthday - Birdie Brown	\$31.99	Patterned Paper:
Big Birthday Balloons	\$29.99	Tiny Check \$5.99
You're Rawr-some	\$27.99	Watercolor Wash Brights \$5.99
Gift Box Cover-Up	\$25.99	
Pop-Up Elements Wide	\$22.99	My Wish List
Pop-Up Elements Narrow	\$14.99	J
Flashy Florals	\$19.99	
Celebrate with Cake - Lisa Johnson Design	\$19.99	
Happy Birthday Centerpieces	\$17.99	
Stitched Banner Alphabet - Laina Lamb Design	\$17.99	
Stitched Banner Numbers - Laina Lamb Design	\$9.99	
Time for the Bubbly - Who's that Girl?	\$13.99	
Happy Birthday to You	\$12.99	
Oval Shadows	\$11.99	_
Cupcake Day - Pure Innocence	\$9.99	
Chevron Fringe	\$8.99	
Thanks & Hello	\$7.99	7
	L	
Stamps:	[
Beary Special Birthday - Birdie Brown	\$17.99	7
You're Rawr-some	\$17.99	
Birthday Speech Bubbles	\$15.99	
Flashy Florals	\$17.99	
Big Birthday Sentiments	\$17.99	_
Time for the Bubbly - Who's that Girl?	\$15.99	Free with \$60
Celebrate with Cake - Lisa Johnson Design	\$17.99	Free with 300
Cupcake Day - Pure Innocence	\$9.00	□ Happy Birthday
Scattered Surface Background	\$16.99	★ FREE Die-namics ★
Transparent Triangles Background	\$16.99	with a \$60 purchase